EXTECH INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION
285 Bear Hill Road, Waltham, MA 02451-1064, U.S.A.
Phone: 781-890-7440 • FAX 781-890-7864
ISO 9001:2000 CERTIFIED
05/19/06 - R1
Product DATASHEET
Sound Level Alert with Alarm
Built-in LEDs alert user when sound level is too high or too low

o
ns
Ordering Information:
SL130 ..............Sound Level LED Alert, 110VAC Adaptor
SL130-NIST ....Sound Level LED Alert with NIST certificate
SL130G ............Sound Level LED Alert, 110VAC Adaptor
SL130G-NIST ..Sound Level LED Alert with NIST certificate
SL130-220 ......Sound Level LED Alert, 220V AC Adaptor
SL130-240 ......Sound Level LED Alert, 240V AC Adaptor
Accessories
SL125 ..............Remote Microphone cable 15' (4.5m)
SL124 ..............DC Alarm Relay Module 9 foot cable (3m)
SL123 ..............AC Alarm Relay Module 9 foot cable (3m)